Fencers (all, structured order - 154 fencers)

name and first name team

CHIARI Lukas AUSTRIA
KAEFERBOECK Jakob AUSTRIA
MEIXNER Philip AUSTRIA
MUELLER Vinzenz AUSTRIA
RAYKIN Dimitar BULGARIA 1
ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan BULGARIA 1
STOICHEV Todor BULGARIA 1
VODENOV Valentin BULGARIA 1
IVAYLO Aleksandrov BULGARIA 2
STOYANOQV Yasen BULGARIA 2
ZLATAROQV Georgi BULGARIA 2
HOLUBEC Philip CZECH REPUBLIC
KOTLAN Petr CZECH REPUBLIC
KRAL Krystof CZECH REPUBLIC
REBICEK Krystof CZECH REPUBLIC
KOCHENDORFER Beu GERMANY 1
KUZMIN Leon GERMANY 1
MEKA Valentin GERMANY 1
METHER Philipp GERMANY 1
BONDAR Samuel GERMANY 2
FUNKE Timon GERMANY 2
KUHLING Julian GERMANY 2
VON BUCH Simon GERMANY 2
CONNEMANN Maik GERMANY 3
HOLZENBEIN Adrian GERMANY 3
NEUHAUSER Marc GERMANY 3
PIECHA Robert GERMANY 3
KOBER Ferdinand GERMANY 4
MUELLER Maximilian GERMANY 4
TEICHNER Tristan GERMANY 4
WAGNER Lucas GERMANY 4
ALIFRAGKIS Michalis GREECE 1
KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos GREECE 1
VIDALIS Apostolos GREECE 1
ISMAGKILOV Nikolaos GREECE 2
KROUSKOS Spyridon GREECE 2
PAGKALOS Angelos GREECE 2
HORVATH Gergo HUNGARY 1
ONDRIK Konrad HUNGARY 1
PINTER Levente HUNGARY 1
SZANTO Zoltan HUNGARY 1
BAAKEN Solt HUNGARY 2
FEKETE KOVACS Mate HUNGARY 2
SZABO Marton HUNGARY 2
TURNY Bator HUNGARY 2
BALC David HUNGARY 3
GROSSO Marko HUNGARY 3

Cadet Men's Sabre Team
2018. 10. 07.
Godollo
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Fencers (all, structured order - 154 fencers)

Cadet Men's Sabre Team
2018. 10. 07.
Godollo

name and first name team
KECSKEMETI Aron HUNGARY 3
SMODITS Zeteny HUNGARY 3
CANTINI Edoardo ITALY
COLAUTTI Chirstian ITALY
SPADARI Stefano ITALY
TORRE Pietro ITALY

ISHII Go JAPAN 1
KOKUBO Mao JAPAN 1
KYOYAMA Kosei JAPAN 1
TSUMORI Shido JAPAN 1
ISHII Tatsuya JAPAN 2
NAGASHIMA Shuji JAPAN 2
YAMADA Kaita JAPAN 2
GALECKI Rafal POLAND 1
GLANC Sebastian POLAND 1
HRYCIUK Szymon POLAND 1
PELINSKI Oskar POLAND 1
KAJOR Krzysztof POLAND 2
KOZLOWSKI Piotr POLAND 2
KUSAK Filip POLAND 2
RYCHTA Krzysztof POLAND 2
ADAMUS Maciej POLAND 3
DUBOW Bartosz POLAND 3
RUSZCZYK Bartosz POLAND 3
CIDU Casian ROMANIA 1
DINCA Elton ROMANIA 1
DUTU lonut ROMANIA 1
NITU Radu ROMANIA 1
CRUTU Mihaita ROMANIA 2
DRAGOMIR Eduard ROMANIA 2
LEPADATESCU Daniel ROMANIA 2
LEPADATESCU Liviu ROMANIA 2
BOTEA Razvan ROMANIA 3
DICU Rares ROMANIA 3
PADURE Andrei ROMANIA 3
SOVAR Marco ROMANIA 3
CIDU lustin ROMANIA 4
COJOCARU Mario ROMANIA 4
IACOB Paul ROMANIA 4
ISMANA Teodor ROMANIA 4
GROSU Cristian ROMANIA 5
MIHNEA Andrei ROMANIA 5
STAN Cosmin ROMANIA 5
TIPISCA Razvan ROMANIA 5
MAKAROV Dmitriy RUSSIA 1
NASONOV Dmitriy RUSSIA 1
TRILLER Valeriy RUSSIA 1

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2018-10-07 19:33

page 2/4



Fencers (all, structured order - 154 fencers)

Cadet Men's Sabre Team
2018. 10. 07.
Godollo

name and first name team
VALENTA Alexandr RUSSIA 1
ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey RUSSIA 2
DEZHNEV Maksim RUSSIA 2
NOVIKOV Danila RUSSIA 2
ZIBAREV Alexey RUSSIA 2
APAKQV Artur RUSSIA 3
VASTYANOV Vladimir RUSSIA 3
ZAKIROV Razil RUSSIA 3
ALPAIDZE Mikhail RUSSIA 4
GVADZABIA Georgiy RUSSIA 4
SULTANQV Artem RUSSIA 4
ORIN Fedor RUSSIA 5
TSYPIN Ivan RUSSIA 5
VAGANOV Matvey RUSSIA 5
JEREB Martin SLOVENIA
KRAJNC Peter SLOVENIA
POGLEDNIK Gal SLOVENIA
SUSTAR Andrej SLOVENIA
BURAK EFE Emiroglu TURKEY 1
CIFTCI Emirhan TURKEY 1
PAR Sinan TURKEY 1
EFE Alpay TURKEY 2
EGEMEN Kopmaz TURKEY 2
OZGEN Deniz Al TURKEY 2
BARANTSOQV llia UKRAINE 1
HAISIN Ivan UKRAINE 1
HUMEN Vasyl UKRAINE 1
SHOSTAK Dmytro UKRAINE 1
HRYHORUK Oleksandr UKRAINE 2
KOLOBAIEV Dmytro UKRAINE 2
ROSHCHIN Maksym UKRAINE 2
SEMENOV Yegor UKRAINE 2
DZIUBA Viacheslav UKRAINE 3
KUCHERENKO Rostislav UKRAINE 3
SEMENOV Maksym UKRAINE 3
SHOSTAK Fedir UKRAINE 3
LYTVYNENKO Oleksii UKRAINE 4
STOLIARCHUK Glib UKRAINE 4
TERZI Tymur UKRAINE 4
ZELENSKYI lllia UKRAINE 4
CHEREDNICHENKO Pavlo UKRAINE 5
LYULIN Vsevolod UKRAINE 5
ROZVAZHAYEV Alejandro UKRAINE 5
SLASTIN Andrii UKRAINE 5
LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz USA 1
MERCHANT Marcel USA 1
PARK Donghwan USA1
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Fencers (all, structured order - 154 fencers)

Cadet Men's Sabre Team
2018. 10. 07.
Godollo

name and first name team

SEAN Moon USA 1
ATTIG Wil USA?2
DROZ Camden USA2
JOHNSON Andrew USA?2
SCHMITT Trenton USA?2
CHAN Zachary USA3
CHAYEVSKY Kirk USA3
KUPANOFF Dimitri USA3
NADILE Henry USA3
CHEN Alan USA 4
KUSHKOV Oleksandr USA 4
LIN John USA 4
MIKA Casper USA 4
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Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 41 teams)

Cadet Men's Sabre Team
2018. 10. 07.
Godollo

ranking

name

1

HUNGARY 1
HORVATH Gergo
ONDRIK Konrad
PINTER Levente
SZANTO Zoltan

ROMANIA 1
CIDU Casian
DINCA Elton
DUTU lonut
NITU Radu

RUSSIA 1
MAKAROV Dmitriy
TRILLER Valeriy
VALENTA Alexandr

ITALY
CANTINI Edoardo
COLAUTTI Chirstian
SPADARI Stefano
TORRE Pietro

JAPAN 1
ISHII Go
KOKUBO Mao
KYOYAMA Kosei
TSUMORI Shido

TURKEY 1
BURAK EFE Emiroglu
CIFTCI Emirhan
PAR Sinan

USA 1

LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz

MERCHANT Marcel
PARK Donghwan
SEAN Moon

UKRAINE 1
BARANTSOV llia
HAISIN Ivan
HUMEN Vasyl
SHOSTAK Dmytro

USA 2
ATTIG Will
DROZ Camden
JOHNSON Andrew
SCHMITT Trenton

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2018-10-07 19:35

page 1/5



Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 41 teams)

Cadet Men's Sabre Team
2018. 10. 07.
Godollo

ranking

name

10

ROMANIA 2
CRUTU Mihaita
DRAGOMIR Eduard
LEPADATESCU Daniel
LEPADATESCU Liviu

1

POLAND 1
GALECKI Rafal
GLANC Sebastian
HRYCIUK Szymon
PELINSKI Oskar

12

HUNGARY 2
BAAKEN Solt
FEKETE KOVACS Mate
SZABO Marton
TURNY Bator

13

GERMANY 1
KOCHENDORFER Beu
KUZMIN Leon
MEKA Valentin
METHER Philipp

14

BULGARIA 1
RAYKIN Dimitar
ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan
STOICHEV Todor
VODENOV Valentin

15

HUNGARY 3
BALC David
GROSSO Marko
KECSKEMETI Aron
SMODITS Zeteny

16

BULGARIA 2
IVAYLO Aleksandrov
STOYANOV Yasen
ZLATAROV Georgi

17

JAPAN 2
ISHII Tatsuya
NAGASHIMA Shuiji
YAMADA Kaita

18

GREECE 1
ALIFRAGKIS Michalis

KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos

VIDALIS Apostolos

19

RUSSIA 2
ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey
DEZHNEV Maksim
NOVIKOV Danila
ZIBAREV Alexey
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Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 41 teams)

Cadet Men's Sabre Team
2018. 10. 07.
Godollo

ranking

name

20

RUSSIA 3
APAKQV Artur
VASTYANOV Vladimir
ZAKIROV Razil

21

UKRAINE 2
HRYHORUK Oleksandr
KOLOBAIEV Dmytro
ROSHCHIN Maksym
SEMENOQV Yegor

22

GERMANY 2
BONDAR Samuel
FUNKE Timon
KUHLING Julian
VON BUCH Simon

23

GREECE 2
ISMAGKILOV Nikolaos
KROUSKOS Spyridon
PAGKALOS Angelos

24

USA3
CHAN Zachary
CHAYEVSKY Kirk
KUPANOFF Dimitri
NADILE Henry

25

ROMANIA 3
BOTEA Razvan
DICU Rares
PADURE Andrei
SOVAR Marco

26

ROMANIA 4
CIDU lustin
COJOCARU Mario
IACOB Paul
ISMANA Teodor

27

ROMANIA 5
GROSU Cristian
MIHNEA Andrei
STAN Cosmin
TIPISCA Razvan

28

SLOVENIA
JEREB Martin
KRAJNC Peter
POGLEDNIK Gal
SUSTAR Andre;

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2018-10-07 19:35

page 3/5



Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 41 teams)

Cadet Men's Sabre Team
2018. 10. 07.
Godollo

ranking

name

29

POLAND 2
KAJOR Krzysztof
KOZLOWSKI Piotr
KUSAK Filip
RYCHTA Krzysztof

30

RUSSIA 4
ALPAIDZE Mikhail
GVADZABIA Georgiy
SULTANOV Artem

31

UKRAINE 3
DZIUBA Viacheslav
KUCHERENKO Rostislav
SEMENOV Maksym
SHOSTAK Fedir

32

POLAND 3
ADAMUS Maciej
DUBOW Bartosz
RUSZCZYK Bartosz

33

UKRAINE 4
LYTVYNENKO Oleksii
STOLIARCHUK Glib
TERZI Tymur
ZELENSKY! lllia

34

CZECH REPUBLIC
HOLUBEC Philip
KOTLAN Petr
KRAL Krystof
REBICEK Krystof

35

GERMANY 4
KOBER Ferdinand
MUELLER Maximilian
TEICHNER Tristan
WAGNER Lucas

35

TURKEY 2
EFE Alpay
EGEMEN Kopmaz
OZGEN Deniz Ali

37

AUSTRIA
CHIARI Lukas
KAEFERBOECK Jakob
MEIXNER Philip
MUELLER Vinzenz

37

GERMANY 3
CONNEMANN Maik
HOLZENBEIN Adrian
NEUHAUSER Marc
PIECHA Robert
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Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 41 teams)

Cadet Men's Sabre Team
2018. 10. 07.
Godollo

ranking

name

37

RUSSIA 5
ORIN Fedor
TSYPIN Ivan
VAGANOV Matvey

37

UKRAINE 5
CHEREDNICHENKO Pavlo
LYULIN Vsevolod
ROZVAZHAYEV Alejandro
SLASTIN Andrii

37

USA 4
CHEN Alan
KUSHKOQV Oleksandr
LIN John
MIKA Casper
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Cadet Men's Sabre Team

Tébla 64 Tabla 32
1 HUNGARY 1 == HUN
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JAPAN 1
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Cadet Men's Sabre Team

Tébla 64 Tabla 32
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Cadet Men's Sabre Team

page 1/1

Tabla 16 Tabla 8 Eldonto Déntd
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Tébla 64

Cadet Men's Sabre Team

2018.10. 07.
Go6dollo
POLAND 3 - UKRAINE 4
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
DUBOW Bartosz 1 1 5 5 TERZI Tymur
RUSZCZYK Bartosz 9 10 6 1 ZELENSKY! lllia
ADAMUS Maciej 5 15 8 2 LYTVYNENKO Oleksii
DUBOW Bartosz 5 20 9 1 ZELENSKY! lllia
ADAMUS Maciej 5 25 18 9 TERZI Tymur
RUSZCZYK Bartosz 5 30 21 3 LYTVYNENKO Oleksii
ADAMUS Maciej 5 35 23 2 ZELENSKY! lllia
DUBOW Bartosz 5 40 30 7 LYTVYNENKO Oleksii
RUSZCZYK Bartosz 5 45 32 2 TERZI Tymur
USA3 - USA4
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
NADILE Henry 5 5 2 2 MIKA Casper
CHAYEVSKY Kirk 5 10 6 4 CHEN Alan
CHAN Zachary 5 15 10 4 KUSHKOQV Oleksandr
CHAYEVSKY Kirk 5 20 16 6 MIKA Casper
NADILE Henry 5 25 19 3 KUSHKOV Oleksandr
CHAN Zachary 5 30 22 3 CHEN Alan
CHAYEVSKY Kirk 5 35 24 2 LIN John
CHAN Zachary 5 40 30 6 MIKA Casper
NADILE Henry 5 45 32 2 CHEN Alan
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Cadet Men's Sabre Team page 2/9
2018.10. 07.
Godollo

Tébla 64

AUSTRIA - ROMANIA 3

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
MEIXNER Philip 1 1 5 5 PADURE Andrei
CHIARI Lukas 3 4 10 5 DICU Rares
KAEFERBOECK Jakob 1 5 15 5 BOTEA Razvan
CHIARI Lukas 4 9 20 5 PADURE Andrei
MEIXNER Philip 1 10 25 5 BOTEA Razvan
KAEFERBOECK Jakob 2 12 30 5 DICU Rares
CHIARI Lukas 2 14 35 5 BOTEA Razvan
KAEFERBOECK Jakob 1 15 40 5 PADURE Andrei
MEIXNER Philip 0 15 45 5 DICU Rares

SLOVENIA - UKRAINE 5

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

POGLEDNIK Gal 0 0 5 5 LYULIN Vsevolod
KRAJNC Peter 10 10 8 3 SLASTIN Andrii

JEREB Martin 1 11 15 7 ROZVAZHAYEV Alejandro
POGLEDNIK Gal 2 13 20 5 SLASTIN Andrii

JEREB Martin 0 13 25 5 LYULIN Vsevolod
KRAJNC Peter 14 27 30 5 ROZVAZHAYEV Alejandro
JEREB Martin 3 30 35 5 SLASTIN Andrii
POGLEDNIK Gal 2 32 40 5 ROZVAZHAYEV Alejandro
KRAJNC Peter 5 37 45 5 LYULIN Vsevolod




Tébla 64

Cadet Men's Sabre Team
2018.10. 07.
Godollo

TURKEY 2 - POLAND 2

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
EFE Alpay 3 3 5 5 RYCHTA Krzysztof
OZGEN Deniz Ali 7 10 9 4 KAJOR Krzysztof
EGEMEN Kopmaz 4 14 15 6 KUSAK Filip
OZGEN Deniz Ali 6 20 19 4 RYCHTA Krzysztof
EFE Alpay 1 21 25 6 KUSAK Filip
EGEMEN Kopmaz 9 30 29 4 KAJOR Krzysztof
OZGEN Deniz Ali 5 35 33 4 KUSAK Filip
EGEMEN Kopmaz 3 38 40 7 RYCHTA Krzysztof
EFE Alpay 7 45 43 3 KOZLOWSKI Piotr
RUSSIA4 - GERMANY 4
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
GVADZABIA Georgiy 5 5 3 3 MUELLER Maximilian
ALPAIDZE Mikhail 5 10 4 1 KOBER Ferdinand
SULTANOV Artem 5 15 8 4 TEICHNER Tristan
GVADZABIA Georgiy 5 20 1 3 KOBER Ferdinand
SULTANOV Artem 5 25 13 2 MUELLER Maximilian
ALPAIDZE Mikhail 5 30 16 3 TEICHNER Tristan
SULTANOV Artem 5 35 19 3 KOBER Ferdinand
GVADZABIA Georgiy 5 40 19 0 TEICHNER Tristan
ALPAIDZE Mikhail 5 45 21 2 MUELLER Maximilian
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Tébla 64

Cadet Men's Sabre Team
2018.10. 07.
Godollo

RUSSIA5 - ROMANIA 5

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
TSYPIN Ivan 5 5 1 1 MIHNEA Andrei
ORIN Fedor 5 10 5 4 STAN Cosmin
VAGANOV Matvey 5 15 6 1 GROSU Cristian
ORIN Fedor 5 20 13 7 MIHNEA Andrei
TSYPIN Ivan 5 25 15 2 GROSU Cristian
VAGANOV Matvey 5 30 16 1 STAN Cosmin
ORIN Fedor 5 35 17 1 TIPISCA Razvan
VAGANOV Matvey 5 40 22 5 MIHNEA Andrei
TSYPIN Ivan 5 45 27 5 STAN Cosmin
ROMANIA 4 - GERMANY 3
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ISMANA Teodor 5 5 4 4 NEUHAUSER Marc
COJOCARU Mario 5 10 9 5 CONNEMANN Maik
CIDU lustin 5 15 14 5 PIECHA Robert
IACOB Paul 5 20 16 2 CONNEMANN Maik
CIDU lustin 5 25 22 6 NEUHAUSER Marc
COJOCARU Mario 5 30 22 0 PIECHA Robert
CIDU lustin 5 35 29 7 HOLZENBEIN Adrian
IACOB Paul 4 39 40 11 PIECHA Robert
COJOCARU Mario 6 45 41 1 NEUHAUSER Marc
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Tébla 64

CZECH REPUBLIC - UKRAINE 3

Cadet Men's Sabre Team
2018.10. 07.
Godollo

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

KOTLAN Petr 5 5 2 2 SHOSTAK Fedir
REBICEK Krystof 5 10 5 3 DZIUBA Viacheslav
KRAL Krystof 5 15 12 7 SEMENOV Maksym
KOTLAN Petr 5 20 18 6 DZIUBA Viacheslav
KRAL Krystof 1 21 25 7 SHOSTAK Fedir
REBICEK Krystof 4 25 30 5 SEMENOV Maksym
KRAL Krystof 0 25 35 5 DZIUBA Viacheslav
KOTLAN Petr 3 28 40 5 SEMENOV Maksym
REBICEK Krystof 4 32 45 5 SHOSTAK Fedir
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Tébla 32

Cadet Men's Sabre Team
2018.10. 07.
Godollo

POLAND 3 - HUNGARY 1

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
RUSZCZYK Bartosz 0 0 5 5 ONDRIK Konrad
ADAMUS Maciej 2 2 10 5 HORVATH Gergo
DUBOW Bartosz 1 3 15 5 PINTER Levente
ADAMUS Maciej 1 4 20 5 ONDRIK Konrad
RUSZCZYK Bartosz 0 4 25 5 PINTER Levente
DUBOW Bartosz 0 4 30 5 HORVATH Gergo
ADAMUS Maciej 1 5 35 5 PINTER Levente
DUBOW Bartosz 0 5 40 5 ONDRIK Konrad
RUSZCZYK Bartosz 3 8 45 5 HORVATH Gergo
BULGARIA 2 - JAPAN 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ZLATAROV Georgi 5 5 2 2 ISHII Tatsuya
IVAYLO Aleksandrov 5 10 8 6 YAMADA Kaita
STOYANOV Yasen 5 15 11 3 NAGASHIMA Shuji
IVAYLO Aleksandrov 4 19 20 9 ISHII Tatsuya
ZLATAROV Georgi 5 24 25 5 NAGASHIMA Shuji
STOYANOV Yasen 2 26 30 5 YAMADA Kaita
IVAYLO Aleksandrov 1 27 35 5 NAGASHIMA Shuji
STOYANOV Yasen 2 29 40 5 ISHII Tatsuya
ZLATAROV Georgi 1 30 45 5 YAMADA Kaita

page 1/16



Tébla 32

Cadet Men's Sabre Team

2018.10. 07.
Go6dollo
USA3 - USA2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
NADILE Henry 3 3 5 5 JOHNSON Andrew
CHAYEVSKY Kirk 4 7 10 5 ATTIG Will
CHAN Zachary 2 9 15 5 SCHMITT Trenton
CHAYEVSKY Kirk 8 17 20 5 JOHNSON Andrew
NADILE Henry 3 20 25 5 SCHMITT Trenton
CHAN Zachary 5 25 30 5 ATTIG Will
CHAYEVSKY Kirk 5 30 35 5 SCHMITT Trenton
CHAN Zachary 3 33 40 5 JOHNSON Andrew
NADILE Henry 5 38 45 5 ATTIG Will
UKRAINE 1 - ROMANIA 3
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SHOSTAK Dmytro 2 2 5 5 PADURE Andrei
HUMEN Vasyl 8 10 6 1 BOTEA Razvan
HAISIN Ivan 5 15 8 2 DICU Rares
SHOSTAK Dmytro 5 20 12 4 BOTEA Razvan
HAISIN Ivan 5 25 16 4 PADURE Andrei
HUMEN Vasyl 5 30 16 0 DICU Rares
HAISIN Ivan 5 35 18 2 BOTEA Razvan
SHOSTAK Dmytro 5 40 21 3 DICU Rares
HUMEN Vasy! 5 45 21 0 PADURE Andrei
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Tébla 32

Cadet Men's Sabre Team
2018.10. 07.
Godollo

UKRAINE 5 - JAPAN 1

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ROZVAZHAYEV Alejandro 5 5 4 4 KOKUBO Mao
LYULIN Vsevolod 5 10 9 5 TSUMORI Shido
CHEREDNICHENKO Pavlo 3 13 15 6 KYOYAMA Kosei
ROZVAZHAYEV Alejandro 1 14 20 5 TSUMORI Shido
CHEREDNICHENKO Pavlo 3 17 25 5 KOKUBO Mao
LYULIN Vsevolod 3 20 30 5 KYOYAMA Kosei
SLASTIN Andrii 2 22 35 5 ISHII Go
ROZVAZHAYEV Alejandro 1 23 40 5 KYOYAMA Kosei
LYULIN Vsevolod 2 25 45 5 KOKUBO Mao
HUNGARY 2 - UKRAINE 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
TURNY Bator 5 5 4 4 ROSHCHIN Maksym
BAAKEN Solt 5 10 9 5 HRYHORUK Oleksandr
SZABO Marton 5 15 13 4 SEMENOV Yegor
TURNY Bator 3 18 20 7 HRYHORUK Oleksandr
SZABO Marton 3 21 25 5 ROSHCHIN Maksym
BAAKEN Solt 4 25 30 5 SEMENOV Yegor
SZABO Marton 1 26 35 5 HRYHORUK Oleksandr
TURNY Bator 6 32 40 5 SEMENOV Yegor
BAAKEN Solt 13 45 43 3 ROSHCHIN Maksym

page 3/16



Tébla 32

Cadet Men's Sabre Team
2018.10. 07.
Godollo

RUSSIA 3 - GERMANY 1

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
APAKOQV Artur 5 5 4 4 KUZMIN Leon
ZAKIROV Razil 5 10 7 3 KOCHENDORFER Beu
VASTYANOV Vladimir 5 15 13 6 MEKA Valentin
APAKOQV Artur 5 20 18 5 KOCHENDORFER Beu
VASTYANOV Vladimir 4 24 25 7 KUZMIN Leon
ZAKIROV Razil 5 29 30 5 MEKA Valentin
VASTYANOV Vladimir 2 31 35 5 KOCHENDORFER Beu
APAKOV Artur 8 39 40 5 METHER Philipp
ZAKIROV Razil 5 44 45 5 KUZMIN Leon

ITALY - TURKEY 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
COLAUTTI Chirstian 5 5 0 0 OZGEN Deniz Ali
TORRE Pietro 5 10 3 3 EGEMEN Kopmaz
CANTINI Edoardo 5 15 6 3 EFE Alpay
COLAUTTI Chirstian 5 20 12 6 EGEMEN Kopmaz
CANTINI Edoardo 5 25 15 3 OZGEN Deniz Ali
TORRE Pietro 5 30 12 0 EFE Alpay
SPADARI Stefano 5 35 19 7 EGEMEN Kopmaz
COLAUTTI Chirstian 5 40 19 0 EFE Alpay
TORRE Pietro 5 45 20 1 OZGEN Deniz Ali
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Tébla 32

Cadet Men's Sabre Team

2018.10. 07.
Godallo

RUSSIA4 - RUSSIA 1

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ALPAIDZE Mikhail 5 5 1 1 TRILLER Valeriy
SULTANOV Artem 5 10 5 4 VALENTA Alexandr
GVADZABIA Georgiy 5 15 14 9 MAKARQV Dmitriy
SULTANOV Artem 5 20 17 3 TRILLER Valeriy
ALPAIDZE Mikhail 5 25 22 5 MAKARQV Dmitriy
GVADZABIA Georgiy 5 30 26 4 VALENTA Alexandr
SULTANOV Artem 5 35 26 0 MAKARQV Dmitriy
GVADZABIA Georgiy 5 40 27 1 TRILLER Valeriy
ALPAIDZE Mikhail 5 45 30 3 VALENTA Alexandr
BULGARIA 1 - RUSSIA 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
RAYKIN Dimitar 5 5 4 4 ZIBAREV Alexey
ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan 4 9 10 6 ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey
STOICHEV Todor 4 13 15 5 DEZHNEV Maksim
ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan 2 15 20 5 ZIBAREV Alexey
RAYKIN Dimitar 6 21 25 5 DEZHNEV Maksim
STOICHEV Todor 1 22 30 5 ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey
ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan 7 29 35 5 DEZHNEV Maksim
STOICHEV Todor 3 32 40 5 ZIBAREV Alexey
RAYKIN Dimitar 8 40 45 5 ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey
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GERMANY 2 - POLAND 1

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

FUNKE Timon 0 0 5 5 HRYCIUK Szymon

BONDAR Samuel 3 3 10 5 GALECKI Rafal

KUHLING Julian 0 3 15 5 PELINSKI Oskar

FUNKE Timon 5 8 20 5 GALECKI Rafal

KUHLING Julian 3 11 25 5 HRYCIUK Szymon

BONDAR Samuel 10 21 30 5 PELINSKI Oskar

KUHLING Julian 2 23 35 5 GALECKI Rafal

FUNKE Timon 5 28 40 5 PELINSKI Oskar

BONDAR Samuel 1 29 45 5 HRYCIUK Szymon
TURKEY 1 - RUSSIA5

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

CIFTCI Emirhan 1 1 5 5 VAGANOV Matvey

BURAK EFE Emiroglu 7 8 10 5 TSYPIN Ivan

PAR Sinan 1 9 15 5 ORIN Fedor

BURAK EFE Emiroglu 1 10 20 5 VAGANOV Matvey

CIFTCI Emirhan 7 17 25 5 ORIN Fedor

PAR Sinan 10 27 30 5 TSYPIN Ivan

BURAK EFE Emiroglu 2 29 35 5 ORIN Fedor

PAR Sinan 11 40 38 3 VAGANOV Matvey

CIFTCI Emirhan 5 45 39 1 TSYPIN Ivan
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ROMANIA4 - USA 1

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

IACOB Paul 4 4 5 5 PARK Donghwan

COJOCARU Mario 4 8 10 5 LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz

CIDU lustin 4 12 15 5 MERCHANT Marcel

COJOCARU Mario 0 12 20 5 PARK Donghwan

IACOB Paul 2 14 25 5 MERCHANT Marcel

CIDU lustin 3 17 30 5 LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz

COJOCARU Mario 2 19 35 5 MERCHANT Marcel

CIDU lustin 4 23 40 5 SEAN Moon

IACOB Paul 5 28 45 5 LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz
ROMANIA 2 - GREECE 2

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

DRAGOMIR Eduard 1 1 5 5 PAGKALOS Angelos

LEPADATESCU Liviu 7 8 10 5 KROUSKOS Spyridon

LEPADATESCU Daniel 7 15 12 2 ISMAGKILOV Nikolaos

DRAGOMIR Eduard 5 20 13 1 KROUSKOS Spyridon

LEPADATESCU Daniel 4 24 25 12 PAGKALOS Angelos

LEPADATESCU Liviu 4 28 30 5 ISMAGKILOV Nikolaos

LEPADATESCU Daniel 6 34 35 5 KROUSKOS Spyridon

DRAGOMIR Eduard 6 40 39 4 ISMAGKILOV Nikolaos

LEPADATESCU Liviu 5 45 44 5 PAGKALOS Angelos
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GREECE 1 - HUNGARY 3

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos | 5 5 2 2 KECSKEMETI Aron
ALIFRAGKIS Michalis 5 10 6 4 GROSSO Marko
VIDALIS Apostolos 5 15 " 5 BALC David
KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos | 5 20 13 2 GROSSO Marko
VIDALIS Apostolos 5 25 19 6 KECSKEMETI Aron
ALIFRAGKIS Michalis 5 30 25 6 BALC David
VIDALIS Apostolos 5 35 29 4 GROSSO Marko
KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos | 5 40 31 2 BALC David
ALIFRAGKIS Michalis 5 45 39 8 KECSKEMETI Aron
ROMANIA 1 - UKRAINE 3
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
DINCA Elton 5 5 1 1 SHOSTAK Fedir
DUTU lonut 5 10 5 4 SEMENOV Maksym
NITU Radu 5 15 10 5 DZIUBA Viacheslav
DUTU lonut 5 20 14 4 KUCHERENKO Rostislav
DINCA Elton 5 25 22 8 DZIUBA Viacheslav
NITU Radu 4 29 30 8 SEMENOV Maksym
DUTU lonut 2 31 35 5 DZIUBA Viacheslav
CIDU Casian 4 35 40 5 KUCHERENKO Rostislav
DINCA Elton 2 37 45 5 SEMENOV Maksym
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JAPAN 2 - HUNGARY 1

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
YAMADA Kaita 2 2 5 5 ONDRIK Konrad
NAGASHIMA Shuii 4 6 10 5 HORVATH Gergo
ISHII Tatsuya 9 15 13 3 PINTER Levente
NAGASHIMA Shuii 2 17 20 7 ONDRIK Konrad
YAMADA Kaita 6 23 25 5 SZANTO Zoltan
ISHII Tatsuya 2 25 30 5 HORVATH Gergo
NAGASHIMA Shuii 2 27 35 5 SZANTO Zoltan
ISHII Tatsuya 8 35 40 5 ONDRIK Konrad
YAMADA Kaita 2 37 45 5 HORVATH Gergo
UKRAINE 1 - USA2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SHOSTAK Dmytro 2 2 5 5 ATTIG Will
HUMEN Vasyl 1 3 10 5 SCHMITT Trenton
HAISIN Ivan 6 9 15 5 JOHNSON Andrew
SHOSTAK Dmytro 0 9 20 5 SCHMITT Trenton
HAISIN Ivan 2 11 25 5 ATTIG Will
HUMEN Vasy! 16 27 30 5 JOHNSON Andrew
HAISIN Ivan 1 28 35 5 SCHMITT Trenton
BARANTSOV llia 3 31 40 5 JOHNSON Andrew
HUMEN Vasy! 3 34 45 5 ATTIG Will
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HUNGARY 2 - JAPAN 1

Cadet Men's Sabre Team

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
BAAKEN Solt 3 3 5 5 KYOYAMA Kosei
SZABO Marton 3 6 10 5 KOKUBO Mao
TURNY Bator 1 7 15 5 ISHII Go
SZABO Marton 4 11 20 5 KYOYAMA Kosei
BAAKEN Solt 2 13 25 5 ISHII Go
TURNY Bator 0 13 30 5 KOKUBO Mao
SZABO Marton 1 14 35 5 ISHII Go
TURNY Bator 14 28 40 5 KYOYAMA Kosei
BAAKEN Solt 1 29 45 5 KOKUBO Mao

ITALY - GERMANY 1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
TORRE Pietro 5 5 2 2 METHER Philipp
SPADARI Stefano 5 10 3 1 KUZMIN Leon
COLAUTTI Chirstian 5 15 7 4 KOCHENDORFER Beu
SPADARI Stefano 5 20 9 2 METHER Philipp
TORRE Pietro 5 25 13 4 KOCHENDORFER Beu
COLAUTTI Chirstian 5 30 15 2 KUZMIN Leon
SPADARI Stefano 5 35 21 6 KOCHENDORFER Beu
COLAUTTI Chirstian 5 40 29 8 MEKA Valentin
TORRE Pietro 5 45 32 3 KUZMIN Leon
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RUSSIA 2 - RUSSIA 4

Cadet Men's Sabre Team

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ZIBAREV Alexey 3 3 5 5 ALPAIDZE Mikhail
ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey 5 8 10 5 GVADZABIA Georgiy
DEZHNEV Maksim 4 12 15 5 SULTANOV Artem
ZIBAREV Alexey 8 20 18 3 GVADZABIA Georgiy
DEZHNEV Maksim 5 25 20 2 ALPAIDZE Mikhail
ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey 5 30 23 3 SULTANOV Artem
DEZHNEV Maksim 5 35 33 10 GVADZABIA Georgiy
ZIBAREV Alexey 5 40 39 6 SULTANOV Artem
ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey 5 45 41 2 ALPAIDZE Mikhail
TURKEY 1 - POLAND 1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
CIFTCI Emirhan 5 5 1 1 GALECKI Rafal
BURAK EFE Emiroglu 2 7 10 9 HRYCIUK Szymon
PAR Sinan 1 8 15 5 GLANC Sebastian
BURAK EFE Emiroglu 2 10 20 5 GALECKI Rafal
CIFTCI Emirhan 8 18 25 5 GLANC Sebastian
PAR Sinan 3 21 30 5 HRYCIUK Szymon
BURAK EFE Emiroglu 0 21 35 5 GLANC Sebastian
PAR Sinan 0 21 40 5 GALECKI Rafal
CIFTCI Emirhan 1 32 45 5 HRYCIUK Szymon
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ROMANIA2 - USA 1

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
DRAGOMIR Eduard 1 1 5 5 LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz
LEPADATESCU Liviu 1 2 10 5 MERCHANT Marcel
LEPADATESCU Daniel 0 2 15 5 PARK Donghwan
DRAGOMIR Eduard 2 4 20 5 MERCHANT Marcel
LEPADATESCU Daniel 4 8 25 5 LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz
LEPADATESCU Liviu 11 19 30 5 PARK Donghwan
LEPADATESCU Daniel 3 22 35 5 MERCHANT Marcel
DRAGOMIR Eduard 1 23 40 5 PARK Donghwan
LEPADATESCU Liviu 3 26 45 5 LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz
UKRAINE 3 - GREECE 1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SEMENOV Maksym 5 5 1 1 KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos
KUCHERENKO Rostislav 5 10 6 5 ALIFRAGKIS Michalis
DZIUBA Viacheslav 5 15 1 5 VIDALIS Apostolos
KUCHERENKO Rostislav 3 18 20 9 KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos
SEMENOV Maksym 4 22 25 5 VIDALIS Apostolos
DZIUBA Viacheslav 0 22 30 5 ALIFRAGKIS Michalis
SHOSTAK Fedir 3 25 35 5 VIDALIS Apostolos
DZIUBA Viacheslav 6 31 40 5 KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos
SEMENOV Maksym 7 38 45 5 ALIFRAGKIS Michalis
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USA2 - HUNGARY 1

Cadet Men's Sabre Team

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ATTIG Will 5 5 2 2 ONDRIK Konrad
JOHNSON Andrew 5 10 9 7 HORVATH Gergo
SCHMITT Trenton 5 15 11 2 PINTER Levente
JOHNSON Andrew 5 20 13 2 ONDRIK Konrad
ATTIG Will 5 25 17 4 SZANTO Zoltan
SCHMITT Trenton 5 30 19 2 HORVATH Gergo
JOHNSON Andrew 5 35 27 8 SZANTO Zoltan
SCHMITT Trenton 5 40 30 3 ONDRIK Konrad
ATTIG Will 5 45 33 3 HORVATH Gergo
ITALY - JAPAN 1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
COLAUTTI Chirstian 5 5 3 3 KOKUBO Mao
TORRE Pietro 5 10 8 5 ISHII Go
CANTINI Edoardo 5 15 9 1 KYOYAMA Kosei
COLAUTTI Chirstian 5 20 14 5 ISHII Go
CANTINI Edoardo 5 25 22 8 KOKUBO Mao
TORRE Pietro 5 30 25 3 KYOYAMA Kosei
SPADARI Stefano 5 35 26 1 ISHII Go
COLAUTTI Chirstian 5 40 28 2 KYOYAMA Kosei
TORRE Pietro 5 45 34 6 KOKUBO Mao
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POLAND 1 - RUSSIA 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
GALECKI Rafal 5 5 1 1 ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey
HRYCIUK Szymon 5 10 1 0 DEZHNEV Maksim
GLANC Sebastian 5 15 10 9 ZIBAREV Alexey
GALECKI Rafal 5 20 17 7 DEZHNEV Maksim
GLANC Sebastian 5 25 22 5 ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey
HRYCIUK Szymon 5 30 24 2 ZIBAREV Alexey
GLANC Sebastian 5 35 29 5 DEZHNEV Maksim
GALECKI Rafal 5 40 32 3 ZIBAREV Alexey
HRYCIUK Szymon 5 45 37 5 ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey
GREECE 1 - USA 1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ALIFRAGKIS Michalis 2 2 5 5 MERCHANT Marcel
VIDALIS Apostolos 1 3 10 5 LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz
KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos | 4 7 15 5 SEAN Moon
VIDALIS Apostolos 0 7 20 5 MERCHANT Marcel
ALIFRAGKIS Michalis 6 13 25 5 SEAN Moon
KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos | 3 16 30 5 LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz
VIDALIS Apostolos 0 16 35 5 SEAN Moon
KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos | 4 20 40 5 MERCHANT Marcel
ALIFRAGKIS Michalis 1 21 45 5 LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz
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Go6dollo
ITALY - USA2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
COLAUTTI Chirstian DROZ Camden
TORRE Pietro JOHNSON Andrew
CANTINI Edoardo SCHMITT Trenton
COLAUTTI Chirstian JOHNSON Andrew
CANTINI Edoardo DROZ Camden
TORRE Pietro SCHMITT Trenton
CANTINI Edoardo JOHNSON Andrew
COLAUTTI Chirstian SCHMITT Trenton
TORRE Pietro 45 45 41 41 DROZ Camden
USA 1 - POLAND 1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz GALECKI Rafal
SEAN Moon HRYCIUK Szymon
MERCHANT Marcel GLANC Sebastian
SEAN Moon GALECKI Rafal
LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz GLANC Sebastian
MERCHANT Marcel HRYCIUK Szymon
SEAN Moon GLANC Sebastian
MERCHANT Marcel GALECKI Rafal
LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz 45 45 22 22 HRYCIUK Szymon
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Harmadik hely

POLAND 1 - USA2

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

HRYCIUK Szymon 4 4 5 5 SCHMITT Trenton
PELINSKI Oskar 2 6 10 5 DROZ Camden
GLANC Sebastian 7 13 15 5 JOHNSON Andrew
PELINSKI Oskar 2 15 20 5 SCHMITT Trenton
HRYCIUK Szymon 10 25 21 1 JOHNSON Andrew
GLANC Sebastian 5 30 26 5 ATTIG Will
PELINSKI Oskar 2 32 35 9 JOHNSON Andrew
GLANC Sebastian 4 36 40 5 SCHMITT Trenton
HRYCIUK Szymon 9 45 44 4 ATTIG Will




Donto

Cadet Men's Sabre Team

2018.10. 07.
Go6dollo

USA1 - ITALY
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
MERCHANT Marcel 3 3 5 5 TORRE Pietro
LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz 4 7 10 5 CANTINI Edoardo
SEAN Moon 6 13 15 5 COLAUTTI Chirstian
MERCHANT Marcel 4 17 20 5 CANTINI Edoardo
SEAN Moon 5 22 25 5 TORRE Pietro
LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz 8 30 27 2 COLAUTTI Chirstian
SEAN Moon 5 35 28 1 CANTINI Edoardo
MERCHANT Marcel 5 40 32 4 COLAUTTI Chirstian
LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz 5 45 37 5 TORRE Pietro
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 41 teams)

ranking

name

nat.

1

USA 1
LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz
MERCHANT Marcel
PARK Donghwan
SEAN Moon

USA

ITALY
CANTINI Edoardo
COLAUTTI Chirstian
SPADARI Stefano
TORRE Pietro

ITA

POLAND 1
GALECKI Rafal
GLANC Sebastian
HRYCIUK Szymon
PELINSKI Oskar

POL

USA2
ATTIG Will
DROZ Camden
JOHNSON Andrew
SCHMITT Trenton

USA

HUNGARY 1
HORVATH Gergo
ONDRIK Konrad
PINTER Levente
SZANTO Zoltan

HUN

JAPAN 1
ISHII Go
KOKUBO Mao
KYOYAMA Kosei
TSUMORI Shido

JPN

GREECE 1
ALIFRAGKIS Michalis
KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos
VIDALIS Apostolos

GRE

RUSSIA 2
ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey
DEZHNEV Maksim
NOVIKOV Danila
ZIBAREV Alexey

RUS

TURKEY 1
BURAK EFE Emiroglu
CIFTCI Emirhan
PAR Sinan

TUR
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Cadet Men's Sabre Team
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ranking

name

nat.

10

UKRAINE 1
BARANTSOV llia
HAISIN Ivan
HUMEN Vasyl
SHOSTAK Dmytro

UKR

1

ROMANIA 2
CRUTU Mihaita
DRAGOMIR Eduard
LEPADATESCU Daniel
LEPADATESCU Liviu

ROU

12

HUNGARY 2
BAAKEN Solt
FEKETE KOVACS Mate
SZABO Marton
TURNY Bator

HUN

13

GERMANY 1
KOCHENDORFER Beu
KUZMIN Leon
MEKA Valentin
METHER Philipp

GER

14

JAPAN 2
ISHII Tatsuya
NAGASHIMA Shuiji
YAMADA Kaita

JPN

15

RUSSIA 4
ALPAIDZE Mikhail
GVADZABIA Georgiy
SULTANOV Artem

RUS

16

UKRAINE 3
DZIUBA Viacheslav
KUCHERENKO Rostislav
SEMENOV Maksym
SHOSTAK Fedir

UKR

17

ROMANIA 1
CIDU Casian
DINCA Elton
DUTU lonut
NITU Radu

ROU

18

RUSSIA 1
MAKAROV Dmitriy
TRILLER Valeriy
VALENTA Alexandr

RUS

19

BULGARIA 1
RAYKIN Dimitar
ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan
STOICHEV Todor
VODENOV Valentin

BUL
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ranking

name

nat.

20

HUNGARY 3
BALC David
GROSSO Marko
KECSKEMETI Aron
SMODITS Zeteny

HUN

21

BULGARIA 2
IVAYLO Aleksandrov
STOYANOV Yasen
ZLATAROV Georgi

BUL

22

RUSSIA 3
APAKOQV Artur
VASTYANOV Vladimir
ZAKIROV Razil

RUS

23

UKRAINE 2
HRYHORUK Oleksandr
KOLOBAIEV Dmytro
ROSHCHIN Maksym
SEMENOV Yegor

UKR

24

GERMANY 2
BONDAR Samuel
FUNKE Timon
KUHLING Julian
VON BUCH Simon

GER

25

GREECE 2
ISMAGKILOV Nikolaos
KROUSKOS Spyridon
PAGKALOS Angelos

GRE

26

USA3
CHAN Zachary
CHAYEVSKY Kirk
KUPANOFF Dimitri
NADILE Henry

USA

27

ROMANIA 3
BOTEA Razvan
DICU Rares
PADURE Andrei
SOVAR Marco

ROU

28

ROMANIA 4
CIDU lustin
COJOCARU Mario
IACOB Paul
ISMANA Teodor

ROU

29

POLAND 3
ADAMUS Maciej
DUBOW Bartosz
RUSZCZYK Bartosz

POL
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ranking

name

nat.

30

TURKEY 2
EFE Alpay
EGEMEN Kopmaz
OZGEN Deniz Ali

TUR

31

RUSSIA 5
ORIN Fedor
TSYPIN Ivan
VAGANOV Matvey

RUS

31

UKRAINE 5
CHEREDNICHENKO Pavlo
LYULIN Vsevolod
ROZVAZHAYEV Alejandro
SLASTIN Andrii

UKR

33

ROMANIA 5
GROSU Cristian
MIHNEA Andrei
STAN Cosmin
TIPISCA Razvan

ROU

34

SLOVENIA
JEREB Martin
KRAJNC Peter
POGLEDNIK Gal
SUSTAR Andre;

SLO

35

POLAND 2
KAJOR Krzysztof
KOZLOWSKI Piotr
KUSAK Filip
RYCHTA Krzysztof

POL

36

UKRAINE 4
LYTVYNENKO Oleksii
STOLIARCHUK Glib
TERZI Tymur
ZELENSKY! lllia

UKR

37

CZECH REPUBLIC
HOLUBEC Philip
KOTLAN Petr
KRAL Krystof
REBICEK Krystof

CZE

38

GERMANY 4
KOBER Ferdinand
MUELLER Maximilian
TEICHNER Tristan
WAGNER Lucas

GER
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 41 teams)

ranking | name nat.

39 | AUSTRIA AUT
CHIARI Lukas
KAEFERBOECK Jakob
MEIXNER Philip
MUELLER Vinzenz

39 | GERMANY 3 GER
CONNEMANN Maik
HOLZENBEIN Adrian
NEUHAUSER Marc
PIECHA Robert

39 | USA4 USA
CHEN Alan
KUSHKOQV Oleksandr
LIN John

MIKA Casper
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and firstname  cat nat. poules matches finales

BROWN Zadery USA O 5 0
DE NICOLA Roberto SLO 0 4 0
FISCHL Andrew USA 0 3 0
GENOV Galin BUL 0 4 0
GRZOGOREK Mikol POL 0 1 0
KOVACS Istvan HUN 0 2 0
KURT Kemal Arda TUR 0 0 1
MORVAI Akos HUN 0 3 1
MURACA Marco ITA 0 3 1
PALASZ Patrik POL 0 3 0
SAVIOZZI Tommaso ITA 0 5 1
WICHER Albert AUT 0 2 0
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